
210 FT E & W BY 420 FT N & S IN 
OF SW1/4.

PEARCE JIM BURLEY/PEARCE ERNEST JUNIOR
1193 SE RED CASON DR
LULU, FL 32061

35-4S-18-10555-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

10/02/2015 DF 2.00 9,800 0 0 9,800

STANDARD
3

70,763
1,600
9,800
82,163
48,163
34,000

HX HB 25,000
9,000
82,163

0

82,163

1495/1330 7/25/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARCE JIM BURLEY

PEARCE JIM BURLEY

753/2071 11/13/1990 QC U I 11 1,714

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARCE LINDA GAIL

PEARCE JIM BURLEY
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HX Base Yr

1193 SE RED CASON DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,103 88.1280 98.70 108,866 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 59,023

UOP 380 20 76 4,876

USP 100 35 35 2,246

UST 160 45 72 4,619

1,560 1,103 70,763

UST= W20 S8 BAS= S46 USP= S5 UOP= S19 E20 N19 W20$ E20 N5
W20$ E20 N46 W20$ E20 N8$.

UST

20

8

20

8

BAS46

20

46

20

USP5

20

5

20

UOP19

20

19

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,000.00 4,900.00 9,800


